Dr. Vipin Parkash, Scientist of RFRI, Jorhat, Assam received "Achiever Award- 2014"

Dr. Vipin Parkash, Scientist-D was conferred with 'Achiever Award- 2014'. The award is instituted by SADHNA (Society for Advancement of Human and Nature), Dr. Y. S. Parmar University of Horticulture & Forestry, Solan, Himachal Pradesh) for recognizing the outstanding scientific contribution made by various Scientists, Teachers and Researchers in different fields. He is also awarded with Life Membership of the Honorary Board and Authorship of the Society.

The Director, Rain Forest Research Institute, Jorhat, Assam & International Cooperation, Indian Council of Forestry Research and Education, Dehradun, Dr. N.S. Bisht, IFS, presented the award which is specially **'Designed Plaque and Certificate of Honour'** to **Dr. Vipin Parkash (Scientist-D)**, Rain Forest Research Institute (ICFRE), Deovan, Jorhat, Assam in recognition for the outstanding scientific contribution made by him to the society directly or indirectly.



(The Director, Rain Forest Research Institute, Jorhat, Assam & International Cooperation, Indian Council of Forestry research and Education, Dehradun, is presenting the "Award and Certificate of Honour" to Dr. Vipin Parkash, Scientist-D in the presence of other scientists of the Institute)